

Sample CMS-1500 Claim Form

Physician Office CMS-1500 Claim Form¹

This sample form is provided for informational purposes only. The accurate completion of claims documentation is the responsibility of the healthcare provider. Astellas and Seattle Genetics do not guarantee reimbursement for any services or products.

References: 1. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. CMS forms. <https://www.cms.gov/Medicare/CMS-Forms/CMS-Forms/Downloads/CMS1500.pdf>. Accessed 09-19-2019. 2. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. Billing and coding guidelines for drugs and biologics (non-chemotherapy). https://downloads.cms.gov/medicare-coverage-database/lcd_attachments/34741_55/BCG_L34741.pdf. Accessed 06-10-2019. 3. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. Medicare claims processing manual chapter 26 – completing and processing form CMS-1500 data set. <https://www.cms.gov/Regulations-and-Guidance/Guidance/Manuals/downloads/clm104c26.pdf>. Accessed 06-10-2019. 4. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) Application Summaries and Coding Decisions (04-14-2020). <https://www.cms.gov/files/document/2020-hcpcs-application-summary-quarter-1-2020-drugs-and-biologics-updated-04142020.pdf>. Accessed 04-22-2020. 5. Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. Medicare claims processing manual chapter 17 – drugs and biologics. <https://www.cms.gov/Regulations-and-Guidance/Guidance/Manuals/Downloads/clm104c17.pdf>. Accessed 06-10-2019.

- A Item 19**
Some payers may require drug name, total dosage, method of administration, and 11-digit NDC to be provided in Item 19.²
- B Item 21**
Enter appropriate site-specific ICD-10-CM diagnosis code(s) based on the patient's documented medical record.³
- C Item 24A and 24B**
Enter the date of service and the appropriate place of service code. In the red-shaded area, enter the NDC qualifier "N4" followed by the 11-digit NDC, the quantity qualifier, and the quantity administered.³
- D Item 24D**
Enter the appropriate HCPCS code for PADCEV™ (enfortumab vedotin-ejfv): J9177. For dates of service prior to July 1, 2020, use the unspecified HCPCS codes. Enter the appropriate CPT® code^a for the administration service.^{3,4} If applicable, discarded product should be reported on a separate line with the HCPCS code and JW modifier.⁵
- E Item 24E**
Enter the diagnosis code reference letter or number from Item 21 that relates to the product or procedure listed in Item 24D.³
- F Item 24G**
Report billing units here. 0.25 mg = 1 billing unit. Actual units reported will vary by dosage required for each individual patient.^{2,4}

CPT® = Current Procedural Terminology; HCPCS = Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System; ICD-10-CM = International Classification of Diseases, Tenth Revision, Clinical Modification; NDC = National Drug Code.
^aCPT® codes and descriptions are ©2019 American Medical Association (AMA). All rights reserved. The AMA assumes no liability for data contained herein.

PADCEV™ is a trademark jointly owned by Agensys, Inc. and Seattle Genetics, Inc. PADCEV Support Solutions™, a component of Astellas Pharma Support Solutions™, is a service mark of Astellas Pharma US, Inc. All other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 ©2020 Astellas Pharma US, Inc. and Seattle Genetics, Inc. All rights reserved. 081-0098-PM 5/20

